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Dear Valuable Supplier, 
 
We as Wittur are a global supplier of elevator components. As you are supplying articles that Wittur 
currently uses to produce components sold inside the European Union, it is mandatory to have evidences 
of compliance with the European regulations.  
 
Furthermore, as a supplier in the sense of the REACH Regulation, we also have a legal obligation pursuant 
to Article 33(1) to provide certain information about the material composition of our products to our 
customers. In particular to this starting from 05/01/2021 it is mandatory to notify ECHA of the articles 
produced/assembled/imported and/or distributed if they contain substances classified SVHC (candidate 
substances of very high concern according to Article 59 of REACH) in concentration higher than 0,1% 
weight/weight. 
 
All substances identified as SVHC are listed on the so-called “candidate list” (see the website of the 
European Chemicals Agency (ECHA): www.echa.europa.eu/candidate-list-table), which is updated if 
necessary with newly identified SVHC.  
 
As you are producing, importing or selling products to Wittur, we need your compliance confirmation to 
REACH Regulation 1907/2006 via letter shared in Annex A. 

 

Please fill, sign and send back to us the scanned form in 7 days after you receive this notice.  
 
In case you need any support from Wittur, you can select related country contact from below list : 
 
Global supplier contact 
Global Sustainability & HSE Director:  Ayperi.Sevincli@Wittur.com  

 

Local supplier contacts:       
Germany: Daniel.Schieck@Wittur.com  
Hungary: Szabolcs.Frona@Wittur.com 
Slovakia: PeterJr.Liktor@Wittur.com 
Italy: Roberto.Marani@Wittur.com 
Spain: Sonia.Galvez@Wittur.com 
Austria: Georg.Teufel@Wittur.com 
China: Gang.Xu@Wittur.com 
India: Venkat.Renganathan@Wittur.com 
Turkey: Serkan.Ozkul@Wittur.com 
Mexico: Sergio.Sanchez@wittur.com  
Brazil: Douglas.Sebastiao@Wittur.com 
Argentina: Gisele.Motiejaitis@Wittur.com 
 

We value your efforts and we look forward to continue doing business with you. 
 
Thank you for your cooperation, 
Best regards 
 

Wittur CPO 

Andreas Lenzke 
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ANNEX Declaration of Compliance  
 

Subject:  
➢ Declaration of compliance to REACH obligations 
➢ Declaration of presence of SVHC (Substance of Very High Concern ) in accordance with the 

Article 33 of the Regulation No 1907/2006 (REACH) 
 
We, SUPPLIER NAME(please insert) ……………………………………………………..………….  
 

• hereby confirm that all deliveries to Wittur Companies are fully covered by the 
corresponding registrations and compliant with REACH regulations as well as the most 
updated Candidate List of Substances of very High Concern.  

 
• Or, to fulfill only when a change of composition of a single items or new items:  

Wittur Part Number (WPN)/revision: …………………………………………………………….......................................... 

Supplier Part Number (if different from WPN):  …………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
We also confirm that below articles and substances contain SVHC’s and have been managed 
according to Waste Framework Directive (EU) 2018/851 (WFD) and registered in SCIP (Substances 
of Concern In articles) database. 
 

Supplier 

article Code 

Wittur 

article 

Code 

Substance 

Name  

CAS # REACH 

registration 

# 

Weight of the 

component 

containing 

substance (g) 

Concentration % 

w/w 

SCIP #  

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

Please add more lines in case you need.  

We are aware that it is our responsibility to inform Wittur in case there is a change or update in the 
candidate list or in the component sold to Wittur. 
 

Name and Surname : ………………………………………………………………… 

Date :  ……../……../………… 

Signature: ……………………………………………………… 
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